
Mike Mansfield (B301384)
Ogden, UT

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/5/25 at 12:14:43 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires repair. Most recalls can
be repaired free of charge.

No Recalls
Reported

Recall
Reported

No New
Recalls

Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

16  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

87,766  Last reported odometer reading

2018 HYUNDAI SANTA FE

SPORT 2.4L

VIN: 5NMZTDLB2JH057823
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/ZgDqh2JZWrTR_IVYu5f9HQMwCNQilSYzP5cyPuQmHhlkZB5O6VyY1fr1UmGZZ0xQPF6PNQhBQDKG6c1tf_Co96U2TKPdkTcs-qzWJ-JbVmFQvRCTlNdVCqYNTGKTshevO-1sM5QsUkVesB0mGdOVql_92ZJP7keHKFei58iQbYpYv8STs462LRK1v0sdqA6KupML439z58yLqsKO87LuI3kqWUVE2vYKf3IIKOH4juicfDX9pZcmfGiCJ5Lx2ZmsEHwxrilH6xLKoziwpH4cACa39ZMZ9I78h8lSFOvMdYoycKB4FAnf9kEBnKM5pcgc21niqXR73Jymn9tFRFOUlfAREIlAD8JBzMLZl4drge5fM0uMufzhI1j_tYAOQpAcnlBTwBO4.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Rental Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/28/2017 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $27,450
Frost White Pearl exterior
Beige interior

Original Window Sticker

08/21/2017 10 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2017 2018 2022

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 months 3 yrs. 11 mo. 3 years

Owned in the following states/provinces South Dakota Utah Utah

Estimated miles driven per year --- 8,459/yr 25,142/yr

Last reported odometer reading 19,316 53,898 87,766

-
-
-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/-MCGhYfdDmYL9jtbxTe3SIsF1nVPPiSU6kwz6L16BHKj0Qf39bm-E-ezBYwnwBW_vk8HUQtRXt5Pz8MBNOWPT77azPcn5Cq8P7KTe5xozh9okEjAepiy3-9md9OXW-MC1ZKakM-CYs8WwzFvmWmyhxczRD-zBCqLbQjw42bMVuqFDjrrjOCD1_AKEnH6TcJ5bHnYOG_SX56aAlfM86zuH0-Q8jiniJAdO8IR4xOGZuoenqY7m-yAgl_sih_Z5jGdI_8dZ6PDpGXEQDBbtPClkesqr88MmYWKBADuaIRNpWSCeAr7UfuIDKJ2uz6_PxyW-Yk1n3BTd8aRGSfTKQkCR5zRuDkGspRC9xi1501Gev_k1DBqqwpjoNtlV1lruKDYW5wxjLuOWaJjzfs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/kDxcQ4W4S0slnenQ8UmOTAq1JMhoUJEzRCbBqmTYfyisUV4uVB1D-PgDv_j-YXOLMSfiySWFeIkckADGYzsh1JA-K-rYe-w3wG7WG9xvMc2lV4N3BZgCqXRAiuHMGftd6mx2nUFwvr7zxAZhBqd2WIzdjKTtKAYr5pU1PF2NZN7IcLSYLLR_vhYFkZWmjGURVImU2U6Q0n6q5Hj8L05qihkiMc3l4NQcPB2sZ2fw1Se4SFd9tPuCbetw4Yr4h2xUTaXGV8lBZcyDTeC2mD2Nh2KOz4Z8FftmgS5cIaZwZsrBBFG4iPxapDL6VE9a70xhwSjVA7Be4jxgSU41bBPRWaLxmzo1CeR7KAl278-UBuqq2StdDcyogy-qyYl0RjkTrWdPHmtAsJtZKZc.cfx


Helena, MT
Title #172300392

First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

01/23/2018 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Helena, MT

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

02/14/2018 12,951 Burt Brothers Tire
Park City, UT
435-940-9154

4.8 / 5.0

238 Verified Reviews

128 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/02/2018 14,198 Big O Tires
Salt Lake City, UT
801-322-1043

4.6 / 5.0

221 Verified Reviews

81 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

04/17/2018 19,314 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

04/19/2018 Dealer Inventory
Ogden, UT

Vehicle offered for sale

05/25/2018 19,316 Hyundai CPO Dealer Sold as a Hyundai Certified Pre-Owned
(CPO) Vehicle

05/25/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/30/2018 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
8,459 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/12/2018 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT004256575

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

http://www.burtbrothers.com/
http://bigotires.com/
https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/certified-used-vehicles
http://www.hyundaicertified.com/
http://www.hyundaicertified.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/


Vehicle color noted as White

06/13/2018 21,126 Young Buick GMC
Layton, UT
801-544-3445

4.5 / 5.0

128 Verified Reviews

79 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Paint protection applied
Window tint installed

01/15/2019 27,359 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Computer reprogrammed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
reprogrammed

05/29/2019 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT004256575

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

06/28/2019 31,423 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Windshield repaired

03/25/2020 38,542 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Alignment performed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed

06/03/2020 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/03/2020 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT004256575

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

06/04/2020 39,523 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions inspection performed

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

http://www.youngbuickgmc.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/


12/16/2020 44,085 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

05/25/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT004256575

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

10/01/2021 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #UT007732691

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Vehicle color noted as White

11/05/2021 51,447 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/15/2022 Hyundai Motor America Manufacturer recall issued
NHTSA #22V056000
Recall #218 2017-2018MY SANTA FE
SPORT (AN), 2016-19MY SANTA
FE/SANTA FE
Status: Remedy Available

Click here or call 1-855-371-9460 to locate
an authorized Hyundai dealer near you to
obtain more information about this recall.

Learn more about this recall

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

Description: HYUNDAI IS INITIATING RECALL CAMPAIGN 218, A SAFETY RECALL TO REPAIR A
CONDITION INVOLVING THE ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS") MODULES IN CERTAIN HYUNDAI
VEHICLES PRODUCE FOR SALE IN THE U.S. MARKET. HYUNDAI IS CONDUCTING THE ACTION TO
ENSURE THE SAFETY OF ITS VEHICLES FOR HYUNDAI CUSTOMERS WHILECONTINUING ITS
INVESTIGATION INTO POSSIBLE ROOT CAUSE(S).

THE SUBJECT VEHICLES ARE EQUIPPED WITH ANTI-LOCK BRAKE SYSTEM ("ABS") MODULES THAT
COULD MALFUNCTION INTERNALLY AND CAUSE AN ELECTRICAL SHORT OVER TIME. AN
ELECTRICAL SHORT COULD RESULT IN SIGNIFICANT OVERCURRENT IN THE ABS MODULE,
INCREASING THE RISK OF AN ENGINE COMPARTMENT FIRE WHILE PARKED OR DRIVING. HYUNDAI IS
ACTIVELY INVESTIGATING AND WILL CONTINUE EFFORTS RECOVERING INCIDENT PARTS TO
DETERMINE THE ROOT CAUSE(S).

Remedy: DEALERS WILL REPLACE THE ABS MULTI-FUSE FREE OF CHARGE TO THE OWNER. OWNERS
ARE ADVISED TO PARK OUTSIDE AND AWAY FROM STRUCTURES UNTIL THE RECALL REPAIR IS
COMPLETE. HYUNDAI WILL PROVIDE OWNERS OF AFFECTED VEHICLES REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT-

https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.hyundaiusa.com/us/en/dealer-locator


03/30/2022 53,870 Young Mazda
Kaysville, UT
801-927-2400

4.4 / 5.0

85 Verified Reviews

47 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Alignment checked
Alignment performed
Brakes checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Emissions inspection performed
Oil and filter changed
Safety inspection performed
Wiper(s) replaced

04/27/2022 53,898 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Ignition coil(s) replaced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle
25,142 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/25/2022 54,082 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/16/2022 Utah
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

06/16/2022 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001025284UT

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/22/2022 58,959 Young Subaru
Ogden, UT
801-621-3431

4.6 / 5.0

856 Verified Reviews

564 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

11/26/2022 64,856 Young Subaru
Ogden, UT
801-621-3431

4.6 / 5.0

856 Verified Reviews

564 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Alignment checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

OF POCKET EXPENSES INCURRED TO GET A REMEDY FOR THE RECALL CONDITION IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE REIMBURSEMENT PLAN SUBMITTED TO NHTSA ON FEBRUARY 24, 2022.

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

http://www.youngmazdautah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.youngsubaru.com/
http://www.youngsubaru.com/


05/31/2023 77,441 Young Subaru
Ogden, UT
801-621-3431

4.6 / 5.0

856 Verified Reviews

564 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Oil and filter changed

05/31/2023 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ogden, UT
Title #E001025284UT

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

09/26/2023 87,766 Young Hyundai & Genesis of
Ogden
Ogden, UT
801-821-2737

4.3 / 5.0

137 Verified Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed

06/18/2024 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morgan, UT
Title #E001025284UT

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

05/27/2025 Utah
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Morgan, UT
Title #UT011624620

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal
safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

http://www.youngsubaru.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
https://www.younghyundaiutah.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/5/25 12:14:43 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

